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Women / 40 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Firth553
Texas Tumblers

9.300 8.600 9.1009.650 36.650
4 2 1 3 1 

1 

Kylee Stewart550
TAAG

9.200 7.100 9.0509.200 34.550
5 11T 3 4 2 

2 

Julianne Savage542
AcroTex Gymnastics

8.800 8.650 8.3508.700 34.500
9T 1 5 14 3 

3 

Kaitlin Hornsby544
Classic Gymnastics

8.550 7.550 9.3008.650 34.050
12T 7 6 2 4 

4 

Jadyn Booth549
Sulphur Springs

9.050 7.900 9.3507.700 34.000
8 5 10 1 5 

5 

Alyssa Foster556
World Of Gymnastics

9.400 7.275 8.7008.300 33.675
3 10 8 8T 6 

6 

Tara Williamson555
The Gymnastics Place

9.550 6.800 8.7008.475 33.525
1 13 7 9T 7 

7 

Jennifer Wei546
HEB Texas Flyers

9.425 8.150 8.5007.350 33.425
2 4 11T 13 8 

8 

Maria Pilato545
Excite Gym and Cheer

9.175 7.100 8.7008.175 33.150
6 12T 9 10T 9 

9 

Lexie Davis551
Texas Best

8.800 6.525 8.6509.025 33.000
10T 14 4 11 10 

10 

Brighton Forsgren557
World Of Gymnastics

8.700 8.225 8.6007.350 32.875
11 3 12T 12 11 

11 

Kelia Ervin554
Texas Tumblers

9.100 7.750 8.9507.050 32.850
7 6 13 5T 12 

12 

Jennifer Eubank552
Texas Best

8.475 6.150 8.8009.350 32.775
14 15 2 7 13 

13 

Alison Clay548
Plano Aerobats

8.450 7.450 8.9506.600 31.450
15 8 14 6T 14 

14 

Savannah Hofman547
North Star

8.550 7.425 __.___0.000 15.975
13T 9 15 15 15 

15 
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